
Reitertreffen AWA Championship 2024 Wilfersdorf/ST 

24.08.2024 

 

001 Amateur Showmanship at Halter   (2) 

1. A Good Technique / Schlamadinger Johanna 

2. Jacs O Tradition / Groisböck Valerie 

002 Rookie Pleasure   (6) 

1. El Rojo Sancho / Pätzold Valentina 

2. Wranglers Stormy Love / Buchwald Andrea 

3. RV Too Hot To Spot / Puchleitner Lisa Marie 

4. Jac Flash Me Rooster / Groisböck Valerie 

5. KE Midnightrunner / Höhn Lena 

6. Merlin 195 / Lackner Vanessa Nicole 

003 Amateur Pleasure   (4) 

1. A Good Technique / Schlamadinger Johanna 

2. Hot Lovin Jay / Fenz Marcella 

3. Mr Smokin Enterprise / Forenbacher Günther 

4. KE Midnightrunner / Höhn Lena 

004 Open Pleasure   (3) 

1. Sure One Hot Krymsun / Zechner Charlene 

2. Zips Best Invitation / Wran-Schumer Julia 

3. AS Springtime Tivio / Karner Peter 

006 Open Pleasure AWA ST.  (6) 

1. Sure One Hot Krymsun / Zechner Charlene 

2. A Good Technique / Morocutti Alexandra 

3. Livin My Lazy Life / Wran-Schumer Julia 

4. Mr Smokin Enterprise / Forenbacher Günther 

5. AS Springtime Tivio / Karner Peter 

6. Jacs O Tradition / Groisböck Valerie 

007 Youth 8-18 Pleasure   (2) 

1. Find Hollywood Olena / Schweighofer Leonie 

2. Ousor Opal / Muntean Katharina 

008 Rookie Ranch Riding #4  (3) 

1. Sunny Spotted Cowboy / Belfin Juliana 

2. KE Midnightrunner / Höhn Lena 

3. Merlin 195 / Lackner Vanessa Nicole 

009 Amateur Ranch Riding #8  (6) 

1. Jacs O Tradition / Groisböck Valerie 

2. KE Midnightrunner / Höhn Lena 

3. Merlin 195 / Lackner Vanessa Nicole 

4. Blue Eyed Revolution / Puchleitner Lisa Marie 

5. Dr Call Me Rescue / Hauser Birgit 

010 Amateur Hunter under Saddle   (5) 

1. Jacs O Tradition / Groisböck Valerie 

2. Pepita Delta Chex / Puchleitner Lisa Marie 

3. Hot Lovin Jay / Fenz Marcella 

4. Sure One Hot Krymsun / Zechner Desiree 

5. Certainlyhotkrymsun / Schwaiger Mia 

011 Youth 8-18 Reining L L7  (1) 

1. Charlie / Skerget Stefanie 

012 Rookie Reining L6  (6) 



1. Lil Joe Junior / Trieb Wolfgang 

2. Chocolate Royal Whiz / Grünauer-Leisenberger Christina 

013 Amateur Reining S8  (4) 

1. Kam Little Delmaso / Neuherz Alois 

2. PP Woody Woodstock / Vondrak Heidi 

014 Youth 8-18 Trail   (2) 

1. Ousor Opal / Muntean Katharina 

2. Find Hollywood Olena / Schweighofer Leonie 

015 Rookie Trail   (5) 

1. Jac Flash Me Rooster / Groisböck Valerie 

2. Merlin 195 / Lackner Vanessa Nicole 

2. El Rojo Sancho / Pätzold Valentina 

4. A Good Technique / Schlamadinger Johanna 

5. Sunny Spotted Cowboy / Belfin Juliana 

016 Amateur Trail   (7) 

1. Hot Lovin Jay / Fenz Marcella 

2. Certainly Too Good / Falk Natascha 

3. AS Springtime Tivio / Adam Christine 

4. Jacs O Tradition / Groisböck Valerie 

5. Jac Flash Me Rooster / Groisböck Valerie 

6. El Rojo Sancho / Pätzold Valentina 

017 Open Trail   (3) 

1. A Good Technique / Morocutti Alexandra 

2. AS Springtime Tivio / Karner Peter 

3. Zips Best Invitation / Wran-Schumer Julia 

018 Kids Trail Führzügel Kids   (1) 

1. Pepita Delta Chex / Neuherz Rebekka 

020 Amateur Reining S5  (2) 

1. JD Secred Joker / Schellander Martin 

021 Open Reining S14  (3) 

1. JD Secred Joker / Schellander Martin 

2. HR Roselys Genetics / Schwaiger Hubert 

3. Juice Like A Dream / Pogacnik Nina 

022 Open Reining S14 AWA ST  (5) 

1. Lil Joe Junior / Trieb Wolfgang 

2. Kam Little Delmaso / Neuherz Alois 

3. Chocolate Royal Whiz / Grünauer-Leisenberger Christina 

4. HR Roselys Genetics / Schwaiger Hubert 

5. PP Woody Woodstock / Vondrak Heidi 
 


